Fermeture salle
selon inscription

Date

Légumes

Brebis

Café
Choco

Biere

Hydrolat

Farine

Spiruline

Poisson

Retrait Poisson

Jus de
pomme

Marmite

Le bureau

AG

11.01.2025

présent

présent

présent

présent

présent

présent

présent

présent

présent

29.01.2025

X

X

12.02.2025

26.02.2025

Brunner Alexiane

12.03.2025

Alexiane Brunner

amapéro 26.03.2025

09.04.2025

23.04.2025

07.05.2025

21.05.2025

04.06.2025

Alexiane Brunner

amapéro 18.06.2025

02.07.2025

XX XXX X|[X]X|[X]X]X

16.07.2025

30.07.2025

13.08.2025

27.08.2025

10.09.2025

24.09.2025

08.10.2025

22.10.2025

Alexiane Brunner

amapéro 05.11.2025

19.11.2025

03.12.2025

XXX XXX XXX XX XX XX XXX XXX X[X]X

Commande via lien envoyé par mail

Commande via lien envoyé par mail




