Fermeture salle selon inscription	Date	Légumes	Brebis	Café Choco	Biere	Hydrolat	Farine	Spiruline	Poisson	Retrait Poisson	Jus de pomme	Marmite
Le bureau	AG 11.01.2025	présent	présent	présent	présent	présent	présent	présent			présent	présent
	29.01.2025	Х	Х								Commande via lien envoyé par mail	Commande via lien envoyé par mail
	12.02.2025	Х	X									
	26.02.2025	X	X						X	Brunner Alexiane		
	12.03.2025	X	X									
Alexiane Brunner Alexiane Brunner	amapéro 26.03.2025	X	X	Х	Х	Х	Х		X			
	09.04.2025	Х	X									
	23.04.2025	Х	Х						X			
	07.05.2025	Х	X									
	21.05.2025	Х	X						X			
	04.06.2025	X	X									
	amapéro 18.06.2025	Х	X	X	Х	Х			X			
	02.07.2025	X	X									
	16.07.2025	X							X			
	30.07.2025	Х										
	13.08.2025	Х										
	27.08.2025	X										
	10.09.2025	Х							X			
	24.09.2025	X										
	08.10.2025	Х							Х			
	22.10.2025	Х										
Alexiane Brunner	amapéro 05.11.2025	Х		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х				
	19.11.2025	Х										
	03.12.2025	Х	Х									